I N G R E D I E N TS,  I D EAS  &  I N S P I R AT I O N  |  A P R I L  2 0 2 4
Bold Brazilian
Bites
3 Ways with
Jackfruit
Know your
Quinoa
Fresh Thai

kick is sure to have customers
coming back for more.
 Eat Curious Hot
& Spicy 'Chicken' &
Pineapple Thai Salad
These Hot & Spicy Pieces are
pre-flavoured with a paprika,
garlic, chilli and coriander
glaze. We love them with
the sweet and salty mix of
pineapple and seaweed.
Coconut Milk
Powder
© 1kg • COCMILPOW1KG
Tamarind Slab
√© 200g • PASTETAM200G
UP TO
 20%
OFF
Palm Sugar

Turmeric
√© 1kg • TUR1K 10%
Medium Curry Powder
√© 1kg •  CURMED20%
Jackfruit in Brine
√© 565g • JACFRU565G | 3kg • JACFRUA10
Smoked Paprika
√© 1kg • PAPSMO1K
Garlic Powder
√© 1kg • GAR1K
Smoked Hickory BBQ Sauce
√© 5ltr • SAUBBQHIC5L
Pulled Green Jackfruit
√© 540g • JACPUL1
Orzo / Puntalette
√© 500g • PASORZ500G
Baby Orzo / Pastina
√© 250g • PASORZBAB250G
√© 12 x 250g • PASORZBAB12X250G
Rosso Red Pesto
√© 900g • SAUPESRED1KG
Capers (Jar)
√© 2kg • CAPERS

for rice or other grains.
Black Quinoa √©
1kg • QUIBLA1KG | 5kg • QUIBLA5KG
Black quinoa changes to a dark brown
when cooked. It has a slightly sweeter
and earthier flavour compared to white
quinoa, with a firmer texture that holds
its shape.
Red Quinoa √©
1kg • QUIREDORG1KG | 5kg • QUIREDORG5K
Visually striking, red quinoa has a slightly
earthier flavour compared to white quinoa
and a firmer texture, with a subtle crunch,
even after cooking.
Kidei Boats
90mm x 1000pk • BOAKID1000X90MM
120mm x 1000pk • BOAKID1000X120MM
135mm x 1000pk • BOAKID1000X135MM
190mm x 1000pk • BOAKID1000X190MM
240mm x 1000pk • BOAKID1000X240MM
Trident 3 Pronged Skewers
120mm x 1000pk • SKETRI120MM
Teppo Gushi ‘Gun
Shaped’ Skewers
90mm x 50pk • SKETEPGUS250X90MM
180mm x 250pk • SKETEPGUS250X180MM
120mm x 250pk • SKETEPGUS250X120MM
Red Heart Skewers
80mm x 100pk • SKEHEARED100
Red Bamboo Musubi
‘Looped’ Skewers
65mm x 1000pk • SKEMUSRED1000X65MM
Green Top Twister Skewers
90mm x 100pk • SKETOPTWIGRE100X90MM
Impactful
flavours
 Roast ‘Chicken’, Orange
Tomato Salsa, Quinoa & Kale
This vibrant dish uses 5 ingredients from the
Future 50 collection. Explore all our Chef
developed, nutritious and low impact
'Future 50' recipes on Seed-bank.
Sign up to Seed-bank.co.uk today. The easy way
to get exciting plant-based food on your menu.
Here’s the comparative
impact of this dish
if it was made using
chicken
180g
CO2 use saving
11m2
Land use saving
1062ltr
Water use saving
Black Willow
‘Kuromoji’ Skewers
6mm x 1000pk • SKEBLAWIL1000X90MM
Bamboo Musubi
‘Looped’ Skewers
99mm x 1000pk • SKEMUSBAM1000X99MM
Ball Skewers
140mm x 1000pk • SKEBAL140MM
Kidei Cups
45 x 45mm x 1000pk • CUPKID1000X45MM
Kidei Cones
65 x 125mm x 1000pk • CONKID65X125MM